Begroting 2025 en 2024 versus uitkomst 2023

BATEN

Giften algemeen
Renteopbrengsten

LASTEN

Internetkosten
Rentelasten
Administratiekosten

Giften

Totaal

Exploitatieresultaat

[Enin

Begroting
2025

25.000,00

25.000,00

170,00

170,00

30.000,00

5.170,00-

aashl

Begroting
2024

23.000,00

23.000,00

80,00

80,00

21.000,00

1.920,00

Uitkomst
2023

32.200,00

32.200,00

447,97

447,97

23.523,50

8.228,53



